

Agency - Rima Singh

Chilganga to Baski Panchayat - 19/1/1954

Schedule XIV - Part No. 1315

1000 1000

BIHAR P. W. D.

E. E. R. W. D. Aurangabad.

DIVISION

A. E. Kumbha.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

12727

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, nt
Works Division Aurangabad

E.E. A. bid. DIVERSITY.

A.E. Kutumbi SIMILARITY.

2727

3. Perubahan Rangsang dan Ketersediaan

Time of last entry _____

Scanned with CamScanner

3rd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work —	Cont. of Road From				
	Chilhyang to Banki Padaria				
	under head m/sy				
Agency —	Smt. Rina Sinuati				
Agreement No —	104/SBD/2020-21				
Date of work Start —	23/09/20				
Date of Completion —	22/06/21				

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & Fixing of Working —

Qty vide TMB P-11	
(a) Bench mark —	
1 No @ Rs 3998.68 / No —	Rs 3999 =
(b) Reference Pillar —	
3 No @ Rs 1817.92 / No —	Rs 5454 =

(2) Clearing & Grubbing

Road Land —	
Qty vide TMB P-12	
0.57 Hect	
@ Rs 51133.74 / Ha —	Rs 29146 =

(3) Box Cutting —

Qty vide TMB P-13	
75.75 m ² @ Rs 7446 / m ² —	Rs 5618 =

Continuation

38599 =
544217 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(4) Cont. of embankment

Qty vide TMB P-13

45.45 M³ @ 26.11 / M³ — 1187 =

(5) Cont. of embankment

(a) For 100 M Land

1082.37 M³ Qty vide TMB P-13335.27 M³ Qty MB 4028 P-11417.64 M³@ 131.03 / M³ — 185753 =

(b) For 1000 M Land

959.85 M³ Qty vide TMB P-13191.98 M³ Qty MB 4028 P-11151.83 M³@ 174.94 / M³ — 201501 =

(6) Cont. of Subgrade

Earth Shoulder

Qty vide MB 4028 P-2

(a) For 1000 M Land

133.041 M³@ 176.58 / M³ — 23492 =

(b) For 1000 M Land

310.87 M³@ 141.17 / M³ — 43886 =

(7) Cont. of Granular Sub

b.m. (G.S.B.)

314.70 M³ Qty vide TMB P-135.54 M³ Qty MB 4028 P-2320.24 M³Continuation
@ 2686.21 / M³ — 860310 =

1354722 =

1360346 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Blf	fn	1360346 = 1354728 =
(8) Providing & applying					
2 Compacting WB M Cr-III-					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
232.37 m ²					
@ 3817.25/m ²				fn	887014 =
(9) Providing & applying					
Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
1912.50 m ²					
@ 45.12/m ²				fn	86292 =
(10) Providing & applying					
Back Coat					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
1912.50 m ²					
@ 15.34/m ²				fn	29338 =
(11) Providing & applying					
Mix Seat Surface					
Qty vide TMB P-111					
1912.50 m ²					
@ 207.59/m ²				fn	397016 =
(12) Cont. of Rigid					
Pavement - etc -					
Qty vide TMB P-11					
189.77 m ²					
@ 6350.63/m ²				fn	1204842 =

Continuation

3959290 =
3964848 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Blf	ft	3464.848 39542.302
(13) Providing Head Shoukmy					
Qty vide MB 4028 P-2					
155.00 m ²					
@ Rs 545.78/m ² - ft					84286.20
(14) Providing RCC M15 Grade					
Qty vide MB 4028 P-3					
(a) K.M Stone					
2 No @ Rs 2089.16/No - ft					4178.20
(b) 200 M Stone					
4 No @ Rs 570.41/No - ft					2282.20
(15) Providing & Fixing of					
Typical Laho Board					
Qty vide MB P-11					
4 No @ Rs 9311.58/No - ft					37246.20
(16) Providing Boundary Pillar					
Qty vide MB 4028, P-3					
40 No @ Rs 471.85/No - ft					18874.20
(17) Providing Road Marking					
Qty vide MB. 4028 P-3					
(a) B.T Portion					
100.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² - ft					73544.20
(b) RCC Portion					
62.00 m ² @ Rs 821.29/m ² - ft					50920.20
Continuation					423056.20 4236178

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			0.12	8.1	4236172 4230560
(18) Planting of trees -					
Qty vide MS 4022 P-3					
50 No @ Rs 815.26 / No -				1.1	407632
(19) Providing 200 mm dia duct					
irrigation pipe -					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
20 M @ Rs 903.65 / RM -				1.1	180732
(20) E/W in excavation of					
foundation for structure					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
72.44 m ³ @ Rs 269.32 / m ³ -				1.1	248962

(21) Providing PCC M15 in					
open foundation -					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
15.98 m ³					
@ Rs 5048.85 / m ³ -				1.1	806812

(22) Providing PCC M20 in					
Sub Structure -					
Qty vide TMB P-12					
94.40 m ³					
@ Rs 5842.79 / m ³ -				1.1	5515592

(23) Providing 600 mm dia.					
NPS pipe etc -					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
3000 M @ Rs 1032.96 / M -				1.1	309892

Continuation

49775212
4983139

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Blk	Pa.	4983119 4977521200
(24) Painting on Plaster wall					
Qty vide MB. 4028 P-3					
70.56 m ²					
@ Rs 97.19 / m ²				Rs	6858 =
(25) Providing 1000 mm dia					
NPS pipe etc					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
7.5 m @ Rs 3793.23 / m				Rs	28449 =
(26) Dismantling of Existing					
Structure					
Qty vide TMB P-12					

(9) Cement Concrete
2.4 m³ @ Rs 484.74 / m³ Rs 1163 =

(b) Removing H.P columns
Qty vide TMB P-12
30.40 RM @ Rs 174.78 / RM Rs 5243 =

Rs 5024852 =
Add 13.4 (Rs 774.64) Rs 653731 =
Rs 5678083 =
Less Preliminary Payment (Rs) 4600600 =
Rs 1077483 =

Dr. Nalch

21/11/21
J.E.

Kulinder

19/11/21
A.D.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(c) Brick 10035mm					5024852
230x					
69.32 m ³					
(2) 231.77/m ³					16066
(27) Provide 9. Feet at					
Plastic Sign board.					
Qty vide MB 4022 P-4					
(a) 600 mm Equilateral					
Triangle					
6 NO @ 3711.07/NO					22266
(b) 600 mm Circles					
2 NO @ 4982.79/NO					9966

(c) 800 X 600 mm Rectangles					
4 NO @ 6955.96/NO					27824
(d) 600 X 450 mm Rectangles					
2 NO @ 4852.77/NO					9706
(e) 900 mm Side octagons					
2 NO @ 88712.86/NO					177458
					5128438
Add 13% C.S.T					666697
					5795135
Less Previous Payment (-)					4600600
					1194535

Prakash

21/1/21

J. E. Kulkarni

CSP

Continuation
15/2/21

21/1/21

21/1/21

Am